Rev 0.3
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                 DIO234X/B• Rev. 0.3
DIO234X/B
Ultra Low Vos, Low Power Amplifier
Features
 Ultra low VOS: DIO234X:35μV(Max)
                  DIO234XB:70μV(Max)

lifie
r
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking   TA Package
DIO2341ST5 41YW Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2341BST5 41YW Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2341SO8 DIO2341 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2341BSO8 DIO2341 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2341MP8 DIO2341 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2341BMP8 DIO2341 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2341DST6 41DW Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2341DBST6 41DW Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2342SO8 DIO2342 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2342BSO8 DIO2342 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2342MP8 DIO2342 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2342BMP8 DIO2342 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2343SO8 DIO2343 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2343BSO8 DIO2343 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2343MP8 DIO2343 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2343BMP8 DIO2343 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2344SO14 DIO2344 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2344BSO14 DIO2344 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOIC-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2344TP14 DIO2344 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2344BTP14 DIO2344 Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
Ordering Information Complimentary Note
Ordering Code = Part No. + Package Code
ST5: stands for SOT23-5
ST6: stands for SOT23-6
SO8: stands for SOIC-8
MP8: stands for MSOP-8
SO14: stands for SOIC-14
TP14: stands for TSSOP-14
DIO2341/1B/1D/1DB
DIO2342/2B
DIO2343/3B
DIO2344/4B
DIO234X/B
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                 DIO234X/B• Rev. 0.3
U
ltra
 L
o